
Show #B0756 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 9 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins Joni Watkins65.00

2 137 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead Audrey Whitehead64.00

3 60 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough Laura Musemeche Yarbrough61.00

4 28 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman MATT BROCKMAN55.00

5 7 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding Sam Reding53.00

6 181 Faded Gold Zan Shayna Smith (Collegiate) SHAYNA SMITH53.00

7 118 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray Nikki L McKay52.00

8 11 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper Jennifer Cooper50.00

9 10 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper Richard   Cooper50.00

10 135 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) Mikel & Steven Ranly49.00

11 74 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust Cody Rust45.00

12 35 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols Reece Nichols41.00

13 166 The Magic Spark Sarijane Stanton Sarijane Stanton38.00

14 4 Xtimber Summer Rocket Jan Elmore JAN ELMORE37.00

15 250 Kid Badger Boon Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) Maesa Eicke32.00

16 29 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman Matt Brockman30.00

17 77 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins Kimmerlee A Wilkins27.00



Show #B0756 (Rebecca Halvorson): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 9 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 75.00 Joni Watkins23.00

2 137 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 74.50 Audrey Whitehead22.00

3 181 Faded Gold Zan Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 74.00 SHAYNA SMITH21.00

4 135 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 72.50 Mikel & Steven Ranly20.00

5 166 The Magic Spark Sarijane Stanton 71.50 Sarijane Stanton19.00

6 717 TAMU Nu Troubadour Alyssa Litwin 71.50 ALYSSA LITWIN18.00

7 60 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 71.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough17.00

8 118 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 71.00 Nikki L McKay16.00

9 11 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 71.00 Jennifer Cooper15.00

10 10 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 70.50 Richard   Cooper14.00

11 28 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 70.50 MATT BROCKMAN13.00

12 375 Cornbread Courtney Jenkins 70.00 Courtney Jenkins12.00

13 148 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK Josey Cleveland 69.50 LANHAM BROWN11.00

14 2 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 69.50 Sue Waxler Britten10.00

15 7 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 69.00 Sam Reding9.00

16 77 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 69.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins8.00

17 35 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 68.50 Reece Nichols7.00

18 74 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 68.50 Cody Rust6.00

19 61 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 67.00 Jonathan Yarbrough5.00

20 4 Xtimber Summer Rocket Jan Elmore 66.00 JAN ELMORE4.00

21 250 Kid Badger Boon Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) 65.00 Maesa Eicke3.00

22 29 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 62.50 Matt Brockman2.00

OP 23 89 Chicstorm Lisa Whitehead 61.50 Lisa Whitehead1.00



Show #B0756 (Cyndi L Robbins): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 6 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 71.50 Michelle D Reding20.00

2 7 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 69.50 Sam Reding19.00

3 9 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 68.50 Joni Watkins18.00

4 10 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 68.00 Richard   Cooper17.00

5 89 Chicstorm Lisa Whitehead 68.00 Lisa Whitehead16.00

6 4 Xtimber Summer Rocket Jan Elmore 67.50 JAN ELMORE15.00

7 28 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 67.00 MATT BROCKMAN14.00

8 118 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 67.00 Nikki L McKay13.00

9 135 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 67.00 Mikel & Steven Ranly12.00

10 60 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 66.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough11.00

11 181 Faded Gold Zan Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 66.50 SHAYNA SMITH10.00

12 11 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 66.00 Jennifer Cooper9.00

13 74 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 65.50 Cody Rust8.00

14 717 TAMU Nu Troubadour Alyssa Litwin 65.50 ALYSSA LITWIN7.00

15 166 The Magic Spark Sarijane Stanton 65.00 Sarijane Stanton6.00

16 29 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 65.00 Matt Brockman5.00

17 77 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 62.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins4.00

OP 18 35 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 71.00 Reece Nichols3.00

OP 19 137 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 65.00 Audrey Whitehead2.00

OP 20 250 Kid Badger Boon Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) 61.00 Maesa Eicke1.00



Show #B0756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 137 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 75.00 Audrey Whitehead22.00

2 28 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 74.00 MATT BROCKMAN21.00

3 118 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 72.50 Nikki L McKay20.00

4 375 Cornbread Courtney Jenkins 72.00 Courtney Jenkins19.00

5 10 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 70.00 Richard   Cooper18.00

6 60 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 69.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough17.00

7 74 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 68.50 Cody Rust16.00

8 9 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 68.00 Joni Watkins15.00

9 11 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 67.50 Jennifer Cooper14.00

10 717 TAMU Nu Troubadour Alyssa Litwin 67.00 ALYSSA LITWIN13.00

11 4 Xtimber Summer Rocket Jan Elmore 66.00 JAN ELMORE12.00

12 77 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 65.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins11.00

13 35 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 65.00 Reece Nichols10.00

14 29 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 64.00 Matt Brockman9.00

15 250 Kid Badger Boon Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) 62.50 Maesa Eicke8.00

16 2 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 62.50 Sue Waxler Britten7.00

17 7 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 62.00 Sam Reding6.00

18 181 Faded Gold Zan Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 59.00 SHAYNA SMITH5.00

19 135 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 59.00 Mikel & Steven Ranly4.00

20 61 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 58.50 Jonathan Yarbrough3.00

21 166 The Magic Spark Sarijane Stanton 46.50 Sarijane Stanton2.00

DQ 169 Ranch Diva Katie Frank 0.00 Katie Frank0.00



Show #B0756 (Chris Benedict): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 35 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 73.00 Reece Nichols21.00

2 250 Kid Badger Boon Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) 72.50 Maesa Eicke20.00

3 7 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 71.50 Sam Reding19.00

4 137 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 70.50 Audrey Whitehead18.00

5 181 Faded Gold Zan Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 70.00 SHAYNA SMITH17.00

6 60 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 70.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough16.00

7 74 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 69.50 Cody Rust15.00

8 29 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 68.50 Matt Brockman14.00

9 135 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 68.50 Mikel & Steven Ranly13.00

10 11 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 68.00 Jennifer Cooper12.00

11 166 The Magic Spark Sarijane Stanton 66.00 Sarijane Stanton11.00

12 2 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 65.50 Sue Waxler Britten10.00

13 9 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 64.50 Joni Watkins9.00

14 89 Chicstorm Lisa Whitehead 63.00 Lisa Whitehead8.00

15 28 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 61.50 MATT BROCKMAN7.00

16 4 Xtimber Summer Rocket Jan Elmore 60.00 JAN ELMORE6.00

OP 17 103 Steady In Trouble Jill Alexander 63.50 Jill  Alexander5.00

OP 18 77 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 59.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins4.00

OP 19 118 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 58.50 Nikki L McKay3.00

OP 20 6 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 57.50 Michelle D Reding2.00

OP 21 10 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 55.50 Richard   Cooper1.00


